



## CPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

S.NO.	FEEDHEAD	PLAYGROUP TONURSERY	ΙΤΟΙν	VTOVIII	IX&X	REMARKS
1	PROSPECTUS	₹ 1,000.00	₹ 1,000.00	₹ 1,000.00	₹ 1,000.00	ONE TIME
2	ADMISSION FEE	₹ 3,000.00	₹ 3,000.00	₹ 3,000.00	₹ 3,000.00	ONE TIME
3	ANNUAL CHARGES	₹ 5,000.00	₹ 5,000.00	₹ 5,000.00	₹ 5,000.00	Lib/Lab/Exam/Sports/ Art&Craft/Magazine/Social Activity
4	TUTION FEE	₹ 18,000.00	₹ 22,000.00	₹26,000.00	₹ 29,000.00	THAN 1
5	CAUTION MONEY	₹ 2,000.00	₹ 2,000.00	₹ 2,000.00	₹ 2,000.00	ONE TIME
TOTAL₹		₹29,000.00	₹33,000.00	₹37,000.00	₹40,000.00	FEE HAS TO BE PAID IN THREE INSTALLMENTS

NOTE : -

1ST INSTALLMENT OF TUTION FEE HAS TO BE PAID AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION THE DUE DATE FOR 2ND INSTALLMENT IS 16TH AUGUST 2023 THE DUE DATE FO 3RD INSTALLMENT IS 16TH DECEMBER 2023 NO DISCOUNT APPLICABLE FOR SIBLING ONE TIME PAYMENT ELIGIBLE FOR ADDITIONAL 5% DISCOUNT ON TUTION FEE LATE FEE OF ₹20/- PER DAY WILL BE LIEVED IF THE FEE IS NOT PAID ON TIME TRANSPORT FEE HAS TO BE PAID SAPARATELY AS PER ROUTE (KM WISE) IF PARENTS PAY THE FULL YEAR FEE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION 10% DISCOUNT WILL BE GIVEN ON TUITION FEE